
pool and spa lighting option available. Plus, they can last 50,000 hours or more, minimizing replacement 
cost and disposal.

Model
Number

12V/AC

12V/AC

12V/AC

12V/AC

white
white

multicolor
multicolor

Weight
Kg (lbs)

2.6(5.7)
2.8(6.2)
2.6(5.7)
2.8(6.2)

Carton
Dimension (cm)

32*32*18

32*32*18

32*32*18

32*32*18

Voltage Color

70725

70726

70727

70728

Features
Sealed unit requires no maintenance

Ability to synchronize 2 or more lights

No moving parts

Lower operating costs and longer life than halogen,

metal halide, or incandescent bulbs

Patterned thermoplastic face rims available
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Dimensions

Application

Concrete Pool
PVC Pool

Concrete Pool
PVC Pool

315PCS
315PCS
252PCS
252PCS

LED
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